
Monday, March 252YL 860 .- NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 am. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Paul Nero (violin)
10.18 The Dick Haymes Show
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Short Story-
He That Leads, by J. H. Sutherland
(NZBS); Indonesia, by Sylvia Smith2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 A Song for You
3. 0 The Naturalist (BBC)3.15 Symphonic Poem: Tapiola_ Sibelius
4. 0 Stepmother4.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
5. 0 Two’s Company5.15 Children’s Session: Storytime;Young People’s Magazine5.45 Dinner Music
7.15 Stories and Legends of NorthernHawke’s Bay, by Thyra Langbein.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 Room 25
10. 0 Accent on Swing10.30 Close downeeeee
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring Lees Announcements: Shop-pers’ Guide; Food News; Loeal Inter-
view; and Music: Oklahoma Roundabout10. O A Man Called Sheppard10.15 Doctor Paul10.30 Passing Parade
10.46 A Story for a Star
O Film and Theatre
11.45 Showcase of Song
12. 0 Commentary on Australia v. CentralCricket
6.6 p.m. Children’s Corner: TwentyQuestions (Studio)
6.15 Design for Piano
8.30 The Waitara Programme7.0 Songs of the Islands7.15 Dise Date
7.30 Instrumental and Vocal Groups8. 1 Words and Music by Brown and
8.15 The Vienna Radio Orchestra
8.30 The Great Escape
9. 3 Highlights from Opera
9.30 Drama of the Courts
bees
© Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10 Close down

OKA,AVANGANY)250 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
gy Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
featuring Food News; The Provocative
Female; and Music from King’s Rhap-
sody
710. O Famous Secrets
10.15 From the Light Orchestras20.30 A Story for a Star
710.45 Fascinating Rhythms41.0 £Stars of Variety
41.20 Capering Keys41.40 Easter Session72.0 Close down
6.465 p.m. The Junior Session: Saga of
Davy Crockett6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather net and Town Topics6.40 Let’s Look7. 0 Early Wanganui, by M. J. G. SmartFloods of the Wanganui River7.15 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs by Betty Madigan8. 0 Land and Livestock (BBC)8.5 Chips
8.30 Songs of England
8.45 In Merry Mood9.4 Gina Bachauer (piano)
: Sonata in B Minor Liszt
Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)
» ‘iol Walnut Tree Schumann
Jot Falla
Vito Trad. arr. Nin
Din Dan Boleran Trad. arr. Tarrago
Zara Nelsova (cello)
Prelude
March

;

Ritual Fire Dance
0 The Golden Colt
Close down

aun isoNELSON,,Breakfast Session
elson*District Weather Forecasta*. Hour (ValOre,th) Zby Reserved.os ieaanie
Portia Faces Life

Moor
Prokofieff: Falla

14.0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner
6. 0 Music at Six
6.46 Jan Corduwener and bis BallroomOrchestra7.0 Junior Naturalist
7.15 Tango Time
7.30 Looking Back
7.45 Accordiana
8. 0 The Voyage of Sheilla HM: Was itWorthwhile? The final talk by MajorAdrian Hayter (NZBS)
8.15 Show Business
8.45 Waltz Memories
9. 3 Play: Bonaventure, by Charlotte
Hastings,
eauers P Peggy WellsI S)10.30 Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
L690 ke. 434 m.

9.30 a.m. Beniamino Gigli Sings EarlyOperatic Arias
9.45 Max Jaffa (violin)
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 The Kentucky Minstrels
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlap
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: Dalmatia inNew Zealand; Home Science: Questionand Answer
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Suite in F RousselPictures at an Exhibition MoussorgskyDuets from Madame Butterfly Puccini
The Wayne King Show
Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)The Galloway-Ruault Orchestra
The Four knights
Children’s Session: Uncle Ran
Light Music
The Geoff Taylor All StarsOur Garden Expert
PLAY: Lady Frederick(For details see 2YA)
The Queen’s English
Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Round-Up(For details see 2YD)

10. 0 A Night at the Cafe Bohemia with
the Jazz Messengers
Lou. Levy (piano)11.20 Close down

JYCSHARISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Musie7.0. The National Orehestra of the FBS
conducted by Andre CluytensOverture: Patrie, Op. 19 Bizet744 § Gerard Souzay (baritone)ongs by Gounod
7.30 he Philharmonic TrioString Trio Francaix

M
NOOO

PPD

$aoa
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phony Orchestra conducted by ArturRodzinski
French Suite Mithaud

8. 0 Songs of the Hebrides: Another
programme of Hebridean songs, collected
and arranged by Marjorie Kennedy-Fraser, and sung by Edna Boyd-Wilson(mezz0- soprano), with Leslie Comer
(harp) (NZBS)
8.18 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Serenade for Frederick Delius

Warlock
8.26 The Fastman Symphonic Wind En-
semble conducted by Frederick FennellSuite No. 2 in F, Op. 28B Holst
8.37 Giacomo. Volpi (tenor) and Maria
Caniglia (soprano)Dark is the Night (Otello) Verdi
8.45 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestraconducted by Karl Munchinger
Prometheus Liszt

9. 0 RAYMOND LAMBERT
AY a

ucaaal
(For details see. 1YC

9.30 The Fabians and |, 4 eee writ-
ten and narrated by Gertrude Hutchin-
son (BBC)
10.27 Dennis Brain (horn) with Denis
Matthews (piano)
Sonata, Op. 17 Beethoven

10.42 Hans Hotter (baritone)If the Koran is From Eternity
As Long as Man is SoberThe Drummer Wolf

10.48 The London
saCenpe

Ensemble
conducted by Karl HaaDivertimento in C (Feldparthie) |

7.43 The New York Philharmonic-Sym-

ae Close down
|

OXC 1160MARU,
6. 0 a.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. 0 Fats Domino and Margaret Whiting
|

10.16 Timber Ridge
10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer10.45 The Human Comedy
41. 0 Waltzing with Strauss41.16 Choirs from the Homeland
11.30 Instrumental Spotlight41.45 Hits Through the Years
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
The Saga of Davy Crockett
6. 0 Modern Variety
6.30 Continental Corner
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
@

fs5 Instrumental Trios
7.165 Male Voices in Harmony7.30 Music from the Silver Screen
7.45 Crooners and Croonettes8.5 Hit Tunes of Particular’ Local
Appeal
8.30 Oscar Hammerstein9.4 Music of the Dance
9.35 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret
10.30 Close down

Siege ew
9.45 a.m. Morning Star
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk: Question and Answer; Life in aFrench Home (Anne Holden) (NZBS)
12.34 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session
2. 0 concert Hall
The Swan of Tuonela, Op. 22 Sibelius
Excerpts from the Damnation of Faust,
Op. 24 Berlioz
Suite: Love the Magician Falla

3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Tenor Song Album
3.45 Rhythm for Strings4.0 Indian Summer
The Danish State Radio Symphony

Orchestra
Music by Nielsen
4.45 Bring on the Hits6.15 Children’s Session
Scottish Reels and Waltzes6.0

#
=The Caravan Passes

7.16 West Coast News Review (NZBS)
7.30 Lorraine Graham (soprano)The Vain Suit
Love Lasts for Aye
The Watchful Lover
Sweet Cheeks to Me Turning
Sunday Brahms

(Studio)

7.46 Polkas for Orchéstra Strauss
8. 0 The Flower of. Darkness
8.30 Vocal and Instrumental Medleys
9.15 The Queen’s. English
9.30 Orchestral Music from the Shows
10. 0 Bob Crosby’s Orchestra and Barney
Kessel (guitar)
10.30 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Don John
9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk: Question and Answer; Children’s
Book Review, by Zenocrate Graham;
Treasure in Porcelain: David Goldblatt
11.30 Morning ConcertParis Conservatoire Orchestra conducted
by Roger Desormiere :Ballet Music: Coppelia
12.33 p.m. Meat Floor PricesFor the Farmer: Peat Land Development,
by A. R. Rankin ‘(NZBS)2.0 Otago and Southland Hospitals
Requests
3. 0 Musie While You Work
3.30 Classical HourSextet in £ Flat, Op. 171 Beethoven
Sonata No. 46 in A Flat HaydnTrio No..2 in B Flat. K.502 Mozart

4.30 Angel Pavement-2 (BBC)
5. O Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s Session: Your Own Tunes
5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Fela Sowande Quintet
7.15 The Voyage of Shiela tl; Broke inAustralia, another talk in the series by
Major Adrian Hayter (NZBS)
7.30 PLAY: Lady Frederick

:
(For details see 2YA)

9.45 The Queen's English
9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s te Round-Up(For details see 2YD)
10. O Neal Hefti’s Orchestra
40:30 The Oscar Peterson Quartet play
Count Basie Favourites
1.20 Close down

AYC 500 PUNEDIN,,...
6. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Artur Balsam (piano)
Sonata in B Minor, Op. 40, No. 2
718 Gerard. Souzay (baritone)
Three Songs by C. P. E. Bacharr. Dorumsgaard7.30 BEC Concert Hall
The Harvey Phillips String Orchestra,conducted by Harvey Phillips, with
Christopher Bunting (cello)
Concertino No, 4 in F Minor

attrib. PergolesiConcertino for Cello and_- StringOrchestra Burkhard
Metamorphosen for Twenty-three Solo
Strings R. Strauss

(BBC)
8.30 Ken Smith (trumpet) and MauriceTill (piano)Sonata Hindemith

(Studio)
3.46 The Philharmonia OrchestraPrelude a lapres-midi d’un faune

Debussy
9. 0 RAYMOND LAMBERT (pianist)

(For details see 1YC)
9.30 Play: Prisoner’s Progress, by LouisMacNiece: a drama of imprisonment and
escape (BBC)
11.0 Close down

4Y] ANVERCARGILL
9. 4am. For details until 10.20, see 4YA_
10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Women’s Session

(For details see 4YA)41.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Hans Andersen Tales; Corre-
spondence Night
.45 Dad and Dave7.15 Gardening Talk by G. A. R. Petrie
7.30 PLAY: Lady hag(For details see 2YA)
9.30 For details until 11.20, see 4YA11.20 Close down
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MAURICE TILL (piano) who, with
Ken Smith (trumpet), plays Sonata byHindemith at 8.30 tonight from 4YC


